
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/16/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,144,842 $23,179,895 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,097,510 $37,527,829 $60,000,000 $37,735,849.06 1.590 7.7% 20.1% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,614,256 $50,212,486 $70,000,000 $44,025,157.23 1.590 7.3% 26.0% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 01/12/13 Sat $29,917,538 $63,822,755 $80,000,000 $50,825,921.22 1.574 8.2% 32.0% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 01/16/13 Wed $29,009,539 $77,509,899 $90,000,000 $57,179,161.37 1.574 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 01/19/13 Sat $34,405,169 $93,742,783 $100,000,000 $63,532,401.52 1.574 9.4% 43.3% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 01/23/13 Wed $32,780,779 $109,209,256 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.574 8.9% 48.3% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 01/26/13 Sat $39,565,944 $127,877,073 $0.00 1.574 10.7% 53.9% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 01/30/13 Wed $41,795,493 $147,596,826 $0.00 1.574 11.2% 59.0% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 02/02/13 Sat $46,050,802 $169,324,298 $0.00 1.574 12.3% 64.1% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 02/06/13 Wed $50,371,929 $193,090,543 $0.00 1.574 13.4% 68.9% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 02/09/13 Sat $61,542,292 $222,127,137 $0.00 1.574 16.1% 73.9% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 02/13/13 Wed $80,091,366 $259,915,468 $0.00 1.574 20.4% 79.2% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 02/16/13 Sat $130,526,909 $321,500,058 $0.00 1.574 31.1% 85.7% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 02/20/13 Wed $451,314,850 $534,437,302 $0.00 1.574 72.4% 96.1% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 02/23/13 Sat $711,371,654 $870,073,319 $0.00 1.574 86.9% 99.5% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 02/27/13 Wed $643,123,662 $1,173,508,891 $0.00 1.574 84.0% 99.9% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 03/02/13 Sat $1,031,488,898 $1,660,181,117 $0.00 1.574 94.7% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 03/06/13 Wed $964,685,492 $2,115,334,475 $0.00 1.574 93.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,598,807,792 $2,869,676,424 $0.00 1.574 99.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,753,213

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,543,496,788 $3,597,921,797 $0.00 1.574 98.8% 100.0% 27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
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